cygne tuberculé
cygne de bewick
cygne chanteur
garrot a ceil d'or
harle bievre
harle piette
nette rousse
Canard souchet
sarcelle d'hiver
canard siffleur
canard colvert
canard chipeau
oie cendrée

oie des moissons
oie rieuse
fuligule milouin
fuligule morillon

bécasseau variable

foulque macroule

bécassine des marais

grue cendrée
grand cormoran
grébe huppé
vanneau huppé

Hivernage
900-1300
250-350
20-40
160-260
200-300
50-100
60-220
300-1100
15000-30000
1000-2000
10000-13000
1000-3000
3000-5000
150-350
280-400
3000-6000
1000-1600
300-850
18000-25000
10240
20000-45000
3000-4000
2000-2500
4000-35000

>300 000
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